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TGICET - 2024
Provisional Allotment List

College
.| VISA - VATHSALYA INSTITUTE OF SCI AND TECH, BHONGIR v

Branch
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Show Allotments

College : VISA Branch Code : MBA
Click on the Coloumn Name to sort.
Hall Ticket . .
S.No N Rank Name of the Candidate Sex Caste Region Seat Category
o
1 2417104069 BAGIDI SANJANA F SC ou
52675 SC_CAP_GEN_UR(0)
2 2417106153 GORUKANTI HARIKA F ou BC_A_GEN_OU
60250 BC_A
3 2417108534 48442 MUCHARLA BHAVANA F ocC ou ST_GEN_OU
4 241711031 BODDUPALLI SWATHI F BC_B_GIRL
0318, o0 OoDDU S BC_B ou C_B_GIRLS_OU
5 2417113166 GEELA AMULYA F ou BC_D_GEN_OU
50353 BC_D
6 2417116047 KOTTAKURVA NARENDER M ou BC_B_GEN_OU
57462 BC_B
7 2417202082 ALURU NIKITHA F SC ou
16569 OC_CAP_GEN_UR(0)
8 2417202434 3900 SUJAN BAHADUR KUMAL M ocC ou OC_GEN_UR
9 2417202549 60871 MYADARI GOWRI F SC ou SC_GIRLS_OU
10 2417208489 54442 KODUR SWATHI F ocC ou BC_A_GEN_OU
1" 2417209071 60463 DINGYA SONAM F SC ou SC_GIRLS_OU
12 2417213365 VESHALA RACHAN M ou BC_D_GEN_OU
58203 BC_D _D_GEN_
13 2417214121 KOTA AMBIKA F ou BC_B_GEN_OU
56830 BC_B
14 2417301054 KUNCHALA HIRANMAI F ou BC_A_GIRLS_OU
35858 BC_A
15 2417301130 SRIMARTHI MANISHA F ou BC_D_GEN_OU
56242 BC_D - - -
1 2417301752 HERUKU SAINEELA F BC_B_GIRL
6 301752 oo CHERUKU S BC_B ou C_B_GIRLS_OU
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Hall Ticket . .
S.No N nk  Name of the Candidate Sex Caste Region Seat Category
o
17 2417303156 S MANASA F ou BC_A_GEN_OU
55374 BC_A
18 2417303499 KOTLA SOUJANYA F ou BC_D_GEN_OU
57075 BC_D - - -
19 2417303615 35363 NARSINA VAISHNAVI F ocC ou OC_PHO_GEN_OU
20 2417306031 VADLA VENKATA CHARI M ou BC_B_GEN_OU
60359 BC_B
21 2417309144 25486 SHRESHTA CHOLLETI F ocC ou OC_GIRLS_OU
22 2417311102 67098 MALA SRIKANTH M SC ou SC_GEN_OU
2 2417318027 PRAVALIKA F IRL
3 3180 30617 G BC_B ou OC_GIRLS_OU
24 2417320462 GANJA UDAY RAMESH M ou BC_B_GEN_OU
48460 BC_B
25 2417402053 NAUGULA SHAILAJA F ou OC_GIRLS_OU
28812 BC_A
26 2417404075 MAKTHALA VAISHNAVI F ou OC_GIRLS_UR
13009 BC_B - -
27 2417406227 70988 CHUKKA VAMSHI KRISHNA M SC ou SC_GEN_OU
28 2417704069 69598 GUNDALA KAVYASRI F SC ou SC_GIRLS_OU
29 2418201206 70929 JYOGU MALATHI F SC ou SC_GEN_OU
30 2418301069 66848 KARYAM SOWMYA F SC ou SC_GIRLS_OU
31 2427102082 71005 BANOTH PAVANI F ST ou ST_GIRLS_UR
32 2427103075 PODHILI SRAVANI F ou BC_E_GIRLS_OU
50750 BC_A
33 2427110573 32650 BHASHAMALLA SHRUTHI F SC ou OC_GEN_OU
34 2427111019 MUNNURU KEERTHANA F ou BC_C_GEN_UR
41937 BC_D - - -
2427111034 BATHINI NANDINI F BC_B_GIRL
35 034 o oe BC_B ou C_B_GIRLS_OU
36 2427113065 M SATHVIKA F ou BC_B_GEN_OU
57423 BC B
37 2427113359 44619 GODARI ARUN KUMAR M SC ou SC_GEN_UR
38 2427113736 SAMUDRALA ARCHANA F ou SC_PHH_GIRLS_OU
58789 BC_D - - -
39 2427116130 KANCHAM PRIYANKA F ou OC_GEN_OU
33250 BC_D =
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S.No Hall Ticket
No
40 2427118035
41 2427201650
42 2427201935
43 2427202351
44 2427202422
45 2427208051
46 2427211564
47 2427211811
48 2427212145
49 2427213364
50 2427214285
51 2427301049
52 2427302271
53 2427303391
54 2427303559
55 2427304061
56 2427305047
57 2427306027
58 2427314173
59 2427316157
60 2427404046
61 2427405173
62 2427405317
63 2427601101

ank

47546

60292

52681

36555

34214

37203

46066

58677

54929

29889

38268

48880

68680

62205

27538

53813

4675

66421

49760

55630

46395

21449

71157

69887
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Name of the Candidate

S JAYA MADHURI

KALIKIVAYI MADHULATHA

SIDDA KARUNAKAR

GUNDABOINA UDAY KIRAN

ALURU UMAMAHESHWARI

T R TEJASREE LAXMI

GAGANAPALLY CHANDRAKANTH
REDDY

YATAKARLA KAVERI

NAMANI NIKHITHA

DASARI NAVEENKUMAR

ADIGONDOLU AKSHITHA

TIGALA DEEPIKA

RACHAKONDA POOJITHA

PAGADALA SANDEEP

MORTHAD ANIL

NADIKUDI SHIVA

POTHUGANTI POOJITHA

KANDULA HARIKRISHNA

S SURESH

MARISHETTY KEERTHANA

RATANA PAVITHRA

NANDANABOINA AKHILA

KOPPOLU JYOTHIKA

JONNALAGADDA NIKHITHA

Caste

BC_D

BC_B

ST

BC_A

SC

BC_D

ocC

BC_D

BC_B

BC_D

BC_B

BC_D

BC_A

SC

BC_A

BC_B

ocC

SC

BC_D

BC_D

BC_A

BC_D

SC

SC

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

NL

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

Region Seat Category

BC_D_GIRLS_OU

BC_B_GEN_OU

ST_GEN_UR

BC_A_GEN_OU

OC_PHV_GIRLS_OU

BC_D_GIRLS_UR

ST_GEN_OU

BC_A_GEN_OU

BC_B_GIRLS_OU

OC_GEN_OU

BC_B_GEN_UR

BC_D_GEN_OU

BC_A_GEN_OU

SC_GEN_OU

OC_GEN_OU

BC_B_GEN_OU

OC_GIRLS_UR

SC_GEN_OU

BC_D_GEN_OU

BC_D_GEN_OU

BC_A_GIRLS_OU

OC_GIRLS_OU

ST_GEN_OU

ST_GIRLS_OU
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64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

S.No

Hall Ticket
No

2427604082

2428202082

2428203168

2437110009

2437110518

2437112118

2437113130

2437115086

2437117006

2437118199

2437202150

2437202839

2437204198

2437209043

2437210166

2437211210

2437211411

2437213177

2437213187

2437301494

2437302006

2437303027

2437303571

ank

58218

70640

50009

52210

60818

37790

66582

60670

45751

46904

58997

38216

71128

70151

71170

11710

5333

56408

55896

53535

47732

32544

30569
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Name of the Candidate

JITTABOINA ANIL KUMAR

BILLAPATI SANDHYA RANI

THORAMAMIDI VENKATESH

MEDABOINA PRASHANTH

VARANASI SUMAN

SRIPADI BHAVANI

PADIGAM SANJAY KUMAR

THANDRA ANJALI

KATAKAM CHANDRIKA

YASOJU UDAYASREE

MALGA ANUSHA

BARIKA SRUJANA

CHENGARPPU NANDHINI

KOTHAPALLI PRIYANKA

PERMULA GANESH

PULI TARUN KUMAR

PENKARLA ASHOK

DAYYALA MANOJ KUMAR

AKKELI SAI TEJA

MALTUMKAR ARCHITA

ITHARAJU RAMYA

MOGULOJU NAVYA

LANKADASARI PRABHITHA

Caste

BC_D

SC

SC

BC_D

BC_B

BC_B

SC

SC

ocC

BC_B

BC_B

BC_A

SC

SC

SC

SC

BC_D

BC_B

BC_D

BC_D

BC_A

BC_B

SC

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

Region Seat Category

BC_E_GEN_OU

SC_GEN_OU

SC_GEN_UR

BC_D_GEN_OU

BC_B_GEN_OU

BC_B_GIRLS_UR

SC_GEN_OU

SC_GIRLS_OU

ST_GIRLS_OU

BC_B_GIRLS_OU

BC_B_GEN_OU

BC_A_GIRLS_OU

SC_GEN_OU

SC_GEN_OU

ST_GEN_OU

OC_GEN_UR

OC_GEN_UR

BC_B_GEN_OU

BC_D_GEN_OU

BC_D_GEN_OU

BC_E_GIRLS_OU

OC_GEN_OU

OC_GIRLS_OU
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Hall Ticket . .
S.No N Rank Name of the Candidate Sex Caste Region Seat Category
o
87 2437303674 THALLAPELLI PRATHYUSHA F ou BC_B_GEN_OU
58515 BC_B
88 2437303684 70044 KANDALA ANKITHA F SC ou ST_GIRLS_OU
2437 17 TIWARI NIHARIKA F IRL
89 373050 19392 BC_A ou OC_GIRLS_OU
90 2437311214 PENUGONDA SRAVANI F ou BC_B_GIRLS_OU
47033 BC B
91 2437312079 61122 KAITHY BAJRANG M SC ou SC_GEN_OU
92 2437314106 ARSHIYA F ocC ou ST_GEN_OU
39871 - -
2437320131 MEKALA ARAVIND M BC_D_GEN
93 37320131 0 BC._D ou C_D_GEN_OU
94 2437321082 52197 KESHETTY SAIl KIRAN M ocC ou ST_GEN_OU
95 2437406144 69589 KOMMU SIVA NAGARAJU M SC ou SC_GEN_OU
96 2437408216 59601 BOKULA NIKHIL JASHUVA M SC NL ST_GEN_OU
7 24377051 MANDA DHANUSH M EN_UR
9 37705188 11073 us BC_B ou OC_GEN_U
98 2438002024 54228 PILLI NAVYA F SC ou SC_GIRLS_OU
99 2438006012 BIYYALA MAHESH M ou BC_B_GEN_OU
49783 BC_B
2438011010 GATIKE GANESH M ou BC_B_GEN_OU
100 52223 BC_B - - -
2438013092 RAJABOINA RAJESH M ou BC_D_GEN_OU
101 53690 BC_D - - -
2438401002 CHINNOLLA GANGOTHRI F ou BC_D_GIRLS_OU
102 44449 BC_D
2438403008 GALVE AKHIL M ou BC_C_GEN_OU
103 58326 BC_D

TG CET :: ADMISSIONS

CONVENOR
Sankethika Vidya Bhavan
Masab Tank
Hyderabad — 500 028.
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Help Desk Phone numbers: 7660009768, 7660009769

Email: tgcets.telangana[at]gmail[dot]Jcom

USEFUL LINKS

> Home

> About us

> Help Line Centers
> Institue Profile

> Courses

Disclaimer : Content on this website is published and managed
by DTE, Hyderabad.

Designed and Developed by : National Informatics Centre,
Hyderabad.
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